
up to 2 kg included

 VAT 24% 

additional kg included

 VAT 24% 

5,46 6,77 1,99 2,47

4,57 5,67 1,99 2,47

4,57 5,67 1,99 2,47

4,00 4,96 1,99 2,47

7,74 9,60 1,98 2,46

13,75 17,05 1,98 2,46

30,80 38,19 1,98 2,46

13,75 17,05 1,98 2,46

15,40 19,10 1,98 2,46

30,80 38,19 1,98 2,46

38,50 47,74 1,98 2,46

7,05 8,74 1,98 2,46

10,45 12,96 1,98 2,46

13,20 16,37 1,98 2,46

12,10 15,00 1,98 2,46

18,70 23,19 1,98 2,46

15,40 19,10 1,98 2,46

10,16 12,60 1,98 2,46

up to 2 kg included

 VAT 24% 

additional kg included

 VAT 24% 

1. Door-to-Door                                                              within 1-2 business days 10,72 13,29 2,75 3,41

2. Point-to-Door                                                               within 1-2 business days 9,00 11,16 2,75 3,41

3. Door-to-Point                                                               within 1-2 business days 9,00 11,16 2,75 3,41

4. Point-to-Point                                                              within 1-2 business days 8,04 9,97 2,75 3,41

80,00 99,20 4,13 5,12

up to 2 kg included

 VAT 24% 

additional kg included

 VAT 24% 

1. Door-to-Door                                                             within 1-5 business days 11,16 13,84 3,75 4,65

2. Point-to-Door                                                             within 1-5 business days 9,53 11,82 3,75 4,65

3. Door-to-Point                                                             within 1-5 business days 9,53 11,82 3,75 4,65

4. Point-to-Point                                                             within 1-5 business days 8,44 10,47 3,75 4,65

up to 2 kg included

 VAT 24% 

additional kg included

 VAT 24% 

1. Door-to-Door                                                             within 1-5 business days 11,25 13,95 3,95 4,90

2. Point-to-Door                                                             within 1-5 business days 11,25 13,95 3,95 4,90

3. Door-to-Point                                                             within 1-5 business days 11,25 13,95 3,95 4,90

4. Point-to-Point                                                             within 1-5 business days 9,90 12,28 3,95 4,90

up to 2 kg included

 VAT 24% 

additional kg included

 VAT 24% 

1. Door-to-Door                                                              within 1-2 business days 10,72 13,29 2,75 3,41

2. Point-to-Door                                                              within 1-2 business days 9,00 11,16 2,75 3,41

3. Door-to-Point                                                              within 1-2 business days 9,00 11,16 2,75 3,41

4. Point-to-Point                                                             within 1-2 business days 8,04 9,97 2,75 3,41

 . Within the Zone Α                                                                  (Center - 2 hours)
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1. INTRACITY SERVICES

ΜΑΙΝ CHARGES

1. Door-to-Door                                                              Next Business Day 

 . From ST to Ζ and vice versa                                                                (5 hours)   

2. Point-to-Door                                                              Next Business Day  

3. Door-to-Point                                                              Next Business Day  

4. Point-to-Point                                                              Next Business Day 

5. Door-to-Door Same Day delivery within Athens

 . Within the Zones Β or C or D or E                                        (Suberbs - 3 hours) 

 . Within the Zones ST or Ζ  (East or West Attica - 5 hours after consultation)

 . From Α to Β or C or D or Ε and vice versa                                          (3 hours)     

 . Among the Zones Β, C, D & Ε                                                             (3 hours)

 . From Α or Β or C or D or Ε to ST or Ζ and vice versa                       (5 hours)   

5. Door-to-Door Athens-Patra (by prior arrangement) Same Day delivery 

6. Door-to-Door Same Day delivery within Thessaloniki

 . Within the Zone Α                                                                  (1-2 ώρες)

 . Within the Zone Β                                                                  (2-3 ώρες) 

 . Within the Zone Γ                             (Pickup & Delivery by prior arrangement)

 . From Α to Β and vice versa                                        (3 ώρες)     

 . From Α to C and vice versa             (Pickup & Delivery by prior arrangement)

 . From Β to C and vice versa             (Pickup & Delivery by prior arrangement)

7. Door-to-Door Same Day delivery within Selected Network Points (see Network)

2. CITY-TO-CITY | DOMESTIC

MAIN CHARGES

MAIN CHARGES

3. CITY-TO-CITY | DOMESTIC - ISLAND DESTINATIONS

MAIN CHARGES

4. CITY-TO-CITY | DOMESTIC - INACCESSIBLE DESTINATIONS

MAIN CHARGES

5. SERVICES WITHIN CRETE



Main Charge
included 

VAT 24%

4,01 4,97

1,68 2,08

4,66 5,78

4,66 5,78

3,73 4,63

3,73 4,63

35,00 43,40

35,00 43,40

9,44 11,71

7,69 9,54

3,73 4,63

4,66 5,78

1% 1,24%

0,11 0,14

30,00 € 37,20

Main Charge
included 

VAT 24%

5,69 7,06

NOTES:

www.elta-courier.gr  

2. Delivery with Special Handling (proof of receipt and return of Shipping Note)

6. CHARGES for ADDITIONAL SERVICES
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1. Delivery at a Predetermined Time, to selected destinations

9. Return shipment

10. Receipt Order (Protocol number etc.)

11. Anew (3rd Delivery)             

12. Retransmission (except for the In-City Service where it is provided free of charge)

3. Shipping by Cash on Delivery by Postal-Bank Check or bank deposit

4. Courier waiting with a proportional charge after the first 10 minutes

5. Delivery on Saturday (within Selected Network Points - see Network Stores)

6. Pickup on Saturday (within Selected Network Points - see Network Stores)           

7. Delivery on Sunday or Public holidays (within Selected Network Points - see Network Stores)

8. Pickup on Sunday or Public holidays (within Selected Network Points - see Network Stores)

as a new shipment

13. Declared Value Item Fixed Fee                           

15. Return of (undelivered) envelope Delivery cost

16. Parcel Shipping on the same day delivery with a requirement to use a Car

15. Send SMS (charge per SMS)

14. Proportional Charge on the Declared Value of the Shipment (up to €15,000)

7. DISCOUNTS discount rate

9th JANUARY 2024 (VAT 24%)

10. DOOR-TO-DOOR PREPAID ENVELOPE - for the whole country

Prepaid envelope fee for shipping an item, regardless of weight, provided it fits inside the envelope under safe 

tilt conditions.

1. The final charge of each shipment to a destination within Greece is charged with 24% VAT. (17% in the zone of reduced traffic factor)

2. All shipments are subject to the General Terms of Domestic Courier Services.

3. The Company's network as well as the General Terms of Courier Services are published on the site.

1. Multiple Shipment (more than one item from the same sender to the same recipient) 15% on all services

8. SHIPPING INSURANCE - DECLARED VALUES (Additional Charges)

Every DOOR-TO-DOOR shipment falls under the General Terms of Service, is handled by the company within Greece and is automatically 

insured for loss or damage up to the amount of €50 in the case of documents and up to the amount of €100 in the case of parcels. In 

addition to the above amounts, shipping insurance is charged with the above premiums based on the value of the items, as shown by the 

relevant invoices or shipping notes.

9. VOLUMETRIC WEIGHT CHARGE

In case the volumetric weight of a shipment is greater than the actual one, then the charge is based on the volumetric weight, which is 

calculated in kilograms if we multiply the 3 dimensions of the package (measured in centimeters) and divide by 5000. The relationship 

applies: Volumetric weight = Length x Height x Width / 5,000


